St. Matthew Catholic School
Contact Information

The following is a listing of our school staff and personnel, their email addresses, and their extension number to reach their
voicemail at school by dialing (317) 251-3997. Please be aware that teachers and staff may not check voicemail or email during
weekends, vacations, or summer break, so please allow time for a response, or contact the Main Office for time-sensitive matters.
Please check PowerSchool regularly utilizing your unique login information for online grade and homework information.

Voicemail
Number E-mail address

Absentee Reporting 3910

School Office 3913

Parish Receptionist 1002
Principal Mr. David Smock 3901 dsmock@saintmatt.org
Assistant Principal Mrs. Mary Beth Keiser 3301 mkeiser@saintmatt.org
School Operations Manager Mrs. Kathy Gray 3904 kgray@saintmatt.org
School Enrollment Manager Mrs. Elizabeth Ellis 3905 eellis@saintmatt.org
3's Program Mrs. Haylee Teeple 1103 hteeple@saintmatt.org
Pre-K 4's Mrs. Erin Campbell 1101 ecampbell@saintmatt.org
Pre-K 4's Mrs. Kate Cuniffe 1102 kcuniffe@saintmatt.org
Pre-K 4's Mrs. Stephanie Mills 1102 smills@saintmatt.org
Kindergarten Mrs. Terri Buehner 1104 tbuehner@saintmatt.org
Kindergarten Mrs. Sam Padgett 1105 spadgett@saintmatt.org
1%t Grade Mr. Greg Clark 1106 gelark@saintmatt.org
1t Grade Miss Jess Worlin 1107 jworlin@saintmatt.org
2™ Grade Mrs. Teresa Hvidston 1108 thvidston@saintmatt.org
2m Grade Mrs. Christy Donnenhoffer 1109 cdonnenhoffer@saintmatt.org
3 Grade Miss Jackie Doyle 3313 jdoyle@saintmatt.org
3 Grade Mrs. Dolly Naddy 3314 dnaddy@saintmatt.org
4t Grade Mrs. Jeanne Greene 3311 jgreene@saintmatt.org
4th Grade Mrs. Megan Rathz 3312 mrathz@saintmatt.org
5t Grade Sr. Heidi Marie Krack, OSB 3309 sheidi@saintmatt.org
5t Grade Mrs. Michelle Semon 3308 msemon@saintmatt.org
MS Language Arts Mrs. Johnna Hammons 3307 jhammons@saintmatt.org
MS Religion Mrs. Mary Marsh 3304 mmarsh@saintmatt.org
MS Science Mrs. Colleen Middleton 3302 cmiddleton@saintmatt.org
MS Social Studies Mr. Brian Moyer 3305 bmoyer@saintmatt.org
MS Math Miss Elizabeth Muller 3303 emuller@saintmatt.org
MS Language Arts Mrs. Alexandria Nahmias 3306 anahmias@saintmatt.org
Art Mrs. Jen Tansy 1110 jtansy@saintmatt.org
Computer Mrs. Kim Wuensch 4401 kwuensch@saintmatt.org
Music Mr. Nate Arrowood 4411 narrowood@saintmatt.org
Physical Education Mrs. Amy Dinwiddie 3703 adinwiddie@saintmatt.org
Library 4413
Student Support Mrs. Anna Jennings 3315 ajennings@saintmatt.org
Student Support Mrs. Susan Sobieski 3315 ssohieski@saintmatt.org
Social Worker (Mon. & Fri. Only) Mrs. Elizabeth Baratz 4409 ebaratz@saintmatt.org
Cafeteria Mrs. Mary Lucas 3907 mlucas@saintmatt.org
Extended Care/MS Spanish Ms. Mary Brooks 3913 mbrooks@saintmatt.org
Pastoral Associate Mrs. Ann Tully 2211 atully@saintmatt.org
Business Manager Mrs. Judy Good 2212 jgood@saintmatt.org
Director of Faith Formation Ms. Pam Doyle 2215 pdoyle@saintmatt.org
Parish Admin. Assistant Mrs. Susan Pines 2216 spines@saintmatt.org
Parish Director of Music Mrs. Deb Ward 2213 dward@saintmatt.org
Youth Minister Mrs. Cari Hall 2210 chall@saintmatt.org
Pastor Msgr. Bill Stumpf 2100 bstumpf@saintmatt.org

0 Extended Care Phone can be contacted after 3 p.m. at Extension 3907




